
 

R f x : 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 8 0 1         Computer Annual Maintenance Contract for the year 2020-21         P a g e  1 | 20 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV PC O&M ZONE, AMRAVATI. 
 

Rfx No: 7000015801 

 

Tender Document 

 
E-Tender No  : CE/Amt/Zone/PC's/T-07(2nd call)/2020-21 

Scope               : Computer Annual Maintenance Contract of equipment (Desktop computer, UPS, 

Laptop, Printer, Photocopier, Ethernet switches, etc.) installed in LAN system for 

offices under new Admin building offices Amravati and Akola District for the year 

2020-21. 

Tender Fee : Rs.525/- (500 + 5% GST) (Non-refundable) to be paid On-line only 

Estimated Cost     : Rs.20 Lakh 

EMD           : Rs. 20,000/- to be paid On-line only. 

 

 

 

 

O/o The Chief Engineer, 

MSETCL, EHV PC O&M zone, 

"A" Wing, "Prakash Sarita",  

220KV S/tn Amravati Campus,   

Welcome Point, Morshi Road, 

Amravati-444603.  

Ph No 0721-2552870 

E-mail : ceamravati@mahatransco.in 

Website:- http://www.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Download of  Tender 

documents 

From Date:  22.05.2020, 14:00 hrs 

To Date:  28.05.2020, 23.59 hrs. 

Tender Available at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of 

Tender 

Last Date of submission 

28.05.2020, 23.59 hrs. 

For Opening of Tender 
Techno-commercial Bid:  Date  29.05.2020, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Price/Rates Bid:  Date 29.05.2020, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


